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CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS. FARMETTES, LAND

AND CABINS
Our Farm and Land Division currently has many
farms, farmettes, land parcels, and cabins
available in central Pennsylvania We would be
happy to send you a free farm and farmette list
and/or rural land and cabin list

X l»800*938*8800

See the June 29 ,h or May 25 ,h

issues for a complete farm
and farmette inventory.

Farm and Land Division
(814) 364-1705
(814) 466-6688
(814) 625-9151
(814) 364-1327

SOUTHERN
CHESTER COUNTY
Land owners,
If you want the Best
Price Look at more
than One Offer. 1031
Ex-change a consid-
eration. Life Estate a
concern. Ref. avail.
Call Rich Goss
610-932-5500 ext 214

Centuxy 21
Pierce & Bair

Fred Slrouse
Mel Rockey
Geoif>e Demchak
Tim Fake

2300 South Atherton
State College, PA 16801

(814) 234-4000
1-800-876-3395Realtors

New Listing in Dauphin Co. PA

I »

HOMESALE
SERV ices group

1255 S Market St , Elizabethtown, PA 17022
717-361-HOME 717-665-HOME

Gene Kreider, Realtor 717-367-1112 (Fax) 1-800-850-1069 (PA Only)

717-898-2345 or 717-653-2646 717-367-3500 or 717-653-6600

DEMEREE REALTY J\ A _

asj / a 171 N Gardimer Rd
Little Falls, NY 13365

Phone (315) 823-0288
George Demeree,Broker demereerealty com

#664 - Lg hobby farm in Cooperstown School District - 405 A w/250 tillable,

100 pasture & 50 woods - very nice 2 story 10 rm home with 6 BRs & 2
baths & 2 enclosed porches - also 2nd home with 8 rms - 40x120 ft &

30x60 ft mach sheds, 2 wells, spring, 4 ponds & yr around trout stream
Property has over 2 mi of rd frontage - $995,000.
44-A - Dairy farm w/477 acres - 200 tillable - 2 story barn w/62 ties on
pipeline - 16 dry cow stalls, 3 pens & a 24 calf nursery - also 64x55 ft free
stall addition w/32 stalls - 48x24 ft free stall heifer barn with head-locks -

36x72 ft mach shed - 3 lg silos w/unloaders & 20x40 ft bunk silo w/con-
crete floor - Good 9 rm home & 2nd home w/4 BRs - springs, 2 ponds & 5

creeks - $375,000 - cows & mach avail Also more land avail
5206 - Dairy farm w/550 A - 350 tillable - nice 150cow tie stall barn built in

'B2 - also free stall barn for 150 head - 2000 gal. BT - 4 silos - 2 homes -1

apartment - ONE OF THE BEST FARMS AROUND' $560,000.

W-105 - Well-kept 256 A dairy farm w/2 homes - 80 cow stanchion barn -

40x80 ft heifer barn w/headlocks - 40x80 ft mach shed w/room for cows &

heifers w/30 headlocks - 4 silos - 24x64 ft mach shed - 3 ponds, 2 springs
& creek - $380,000 - cows & machinery avail
H-103 -160 A Dairy farm w/70 tillable &80 pasture, 130x40 two story barn

with 64 stanchions Very nice 90x40 tool shed and good water supply

Excellent 2 story home with 8 rooms, enclosed porch, and attached over-
sized garage - $192,000
#346 - PICTURE-PERFECT 120 COW DRIVE-THRU FREE STALL OPER-
ATION - 456 A w/358 tillable & 300 rented acres all adjacent to farm - dou-
ble-six M P w/automatic take-offs, 1500 gal 8T,2 Ig barns for youngstock,
dry cows & bred heifers, 5 silos w/unloaders & Ig trench silo w/concrete
door - also 2 BEAUTIFUL LG HOMES w/attached garages, paved drive-
ways & in-ground pool - 3rd home avail - $2,000,000 - negotiable

i 78 Main Street,
t gmi HI/, Wellsboro, PA 16901

(570) 724- 5921
i—— I eblix EMAIL wilkldunn@aol com
\VilkinSOn-Duntl Co. INTERNET wwwcentury2l com

TIOGA COUNTY
W-1919 Remarkable circa 1880's home beautifully restored to
keep period feel yet with modern conveniences, such as a spa
and sauna 5 bedrooms and 2 1/2 baths, fireplace and original
wood floors, plus 50 \ 140 bam and a 1car heated garage Large
covered deck and porches to enjoy the surrounding countryside
Home Warranty Deerfield Tow nship $169,000.
W-1930Quiet seclusion, 2 story on 11 acres Suitable for homeor
retreat, close to State GameLands 5 bedrooms, 2 baths, sunroom
and 2 car garage Hamilton Township $74,500.
W-1922 Nice 2 bedroom mobile with 12 x 20 addition on
large lot Public water and public sewer, near school
Westfield $37,500.
W-1928 Majestic log home made from v\ hite pine Very well con-
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